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BY LAW

AVAILABLE
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WEIGHT

DEVICE TYPE

LOCATION

ORIENTATION

-y rr

N
\

GROUPO

GROUP 0+

GROUP1

GROUP 2

GROUP 3

0-1year

0-1 year

1-4 year

4-6 year

6-12 year

Less 10 kg

Less

1013 kg

9-18 kg

1525 kg

2236 kg

Less 75 cm

Less 75 cm

75-110em

110-145cm

110-145cm

BABY CARRIER

BABY CARRIER

SECURITY
CHAIR

BACKED
BOOSTER

BOOSTER
WITHOUT
BACK

SEAT CENTER
REAR PREFERABLY

** Minimum baby head at 7 cm
from the edge of the device **

SEAT CENTER
REAR PREFERABLY
** Minimum baby head at 7 cm
from the edge of the device **
SEAT CENTER

REAR PREFERABLY

** Minimum baby head at 7 cm
from the edge of the device **

BACK SEAT.
SIDE POSITIONS

** Minor head no
must exceed the edge of the
device**

BACK SEAT,
SIDE POSITIONS

BACKWARD

backward

TO THE FRONT

TO THE FRONT

TO THE FRONT



