	REQUIRED BY LAW	AVAILABLE OR RENT	GROUPS	AGE	WEIGHT	SIZE	DEVICE TYPE	LOCATION	ORIENTATION
	1	1	GROUP 0	0-1 year	Less 10 kg	Less 75 cm	BABY CARRIER	SEAT CENTER REAR PREFERABLY ** Minimum baby head at 7 cm from the edge of the device **	BACKWARD
	1	×	GROUP 0+	0-1 year	Less 10-13 kg	Less 75 cm	BABY CARRIER	SEAT CENTER REAR PREFERABLY ** Minimum baby head at 7 cm from the edge of the device **	backward
	1	1	GROUP 1	1-4 year	9-18 kg	75-110 cm	SECURITY CHAIR	SEAT CENTER REAR PREFERABLY ** Minimum baby head at 7 cm from the edge of the device **	TO THE FRONT
8	1	1	GROUP 2	4-6 year	15-25 kg	110-145 cm	BACKED BOOSTER	BACK SEAT. SIDE POSITIONS ** Minor head no must exceed the edge of the device**	TO THE FRONT
1	1	1	GROUP 3	6-12 year	22-36 kg	110-145 cm	BOOSTER WITHOUT BACK	BACK SEAT, SIDE POSITIONS	TO THE FRONT